
8/16/2024 10:51:24 AM 

Route: 82782 

Bus: YCS 125 

Driver: 

Ypsilanti Community Schools 
Bus Stop Locations For 8278 2 ERICKSON AM SPECIAL NEEDS 

Start Time: 08:55 am 

End Time: 09:15am 

Total Time: 19:12 

Anchor: ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Distance: ~—- 6.08 mi. 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A 

8:55 am 

8:57 am 

9:02 am 

9:08 am 

9:10 am 

9:12 am 

9:15 am 

START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
END 
DEST 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance 

Total Riders: 8 
Max Load: 8 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 
Package #: 

Pick Up Drop Off 

Page 1 

1265 Duncan Ave 
1014 PARKWOOD AVE 
661 Oswego Ave 
Dorothy St @ Phyllis St 
Melvin St @ Gail Ct 
1031 Evelyn Ave 
ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

NO
 

=a
 

= 
= 
a
d



8/16/2024 8:44:40 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8265 2 ERICKSON AM 

Route: 8265 2 Start Time: 08:39 am Total Riders: 39 

Bus: YCS 123 End Time: 09:15am Max Load: 39 

Driver: Total Time 35:24 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Distance: = 10.19 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 
Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

8:39am START W Forest Ave@Ballard St 3 

8:42am STOP VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT 2 

8:44am STOP Green Rd First Drive on Right 3 

8:45am STOP Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD 6 

8:48am STOP WOBURN DR & BELMONT DR 4 

8:49am STOP Bedford @ Allston Ct 12 

8:55am STOP 812/814 N River St 1 

8:58am STOP FERRIS VIEW APTS / 942 HOLMES RD/940 Holmes R 2 

9:00am STOP 1468 Rue Willette Blvd 1 

9:02am STOP 1251 Lexington Pkwy 4 

9:04am STOP OAKRIDGE APTS EAST ENTRANCE 1 

9:06 am STOP E FOREST AVE @ FOREST CT 1 

9:07 am STOP E FOREST AVE @ CAMPBELL AVE 2 

9:09 am END MILES ST @ YOUNG ST 3 

9:15am DEST ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 39



8/16/2024 8:46:17 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8268 5 ERICKSON AM 

Route: 8268 5 Start Time: 08:31 am - Total Riders: 56 

Bus: YCS 126 End Time: 09:15 am Max Load: 56 

Driver: Total Time: 43:12 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Distance: —- 10.76 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 
Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

8:31am START BYNAN DR-OFFICE FIRST BLDG ON THE RIGHT/2129 3 

8:34am STOP IN 3RD CUT THROUGH/2730 INTERNATIONAL DR 8 

8:40 am STOP Edison & Burns 3 

8:42am STOP Edison St @ Merrill Ave 1 

8:47am STOP Pearl St @ N Normal St 3 

8:49am STOP FRONT OF PARADISE MANOR/944 W Michigan Ave 2 

8:51am STOP Second St @ Frederick St 1 

8:52am STOP SECOND ST @ MONROE! 1075 MONROE AVE 2 

8:53 am STOP 937 Monroe St 1 

8:55am STOP Hamilton Apt/Front of Perry School 16 

9:01am STOP FIRST AVE @ FIRST CT 13 

9:05am STOP 321 ist Ave/322 First Ave 1 

9:07 am STOP Worden St @ Franklin St 1 

9:09 am END 509 FERRIS ST 1 

9:15am DEST ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 56



8/16/2024 8:47:54 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools 
Bus Stop Locations For 8264 1 ERICKSON AM 

Page 1 

Route: 8264 1 Start Time: 08:32 am Total Riders: 28 
Bus: YCS 129 End Time: 09:15am Max Load: 28 
Driver: Total Time: 42:38 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL _ Distance: 13.23 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 
Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

8:32am START Holmes Rd@Bramble Ln 1 

8:32am STOP HOLMES RD @ EAST CIR (FIRST EAST CIR) 1 
8:35 am STOP TIMBERLANDS @ PLAYGROUND/3375 E Michigan Ave 1 

8:40 am STOP KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREA 1 

8:42am STOP RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST 1 
8:45am STOP ON WIARD BLVD @ RUSSETT 2 
8:50am STOP STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD 6 

8:55am STOP ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD 1 

8:58 am STOP MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 NV 7 

9:00 am STOP ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS 6 

9:06 am END DAWN & PANAMA 1 

9:15am DEST ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, — 28



8/16/2024 8:48:22 AM 

Route: 8266 3 

Bus: YCS 130 

Driver: 

Ypsilanti Community Schools 
Bus Stop Locations For 8266 3 ERICKSON AM 

Start Time: 08:37 am 

End Time: 09:15 am 

Total Time: 37:32 

Anchor: ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Distance: = 9.07 mi. 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A 

8:37 am 

8:39 am 

8:42 am 

8:44 am 

8:46 am 

8:47 am 

8:49 am 

8:50 am 

8:51 am 

8:54 am 

8:56 am 

8:58 am 

8:59 am 

9:01 am 

9:05 am 

9:06 am 

9:09 am 

9:10 am 

9:15 am 

START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
END 
DEST 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance 

Total Riders: 43 
Max Load: 43 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 
Package #: 

Pick Up Drop Off 

Page 1 

115 S GROVE ST @ 120 S GROVE APT 
Davis St @ Arnet St 
142 S PROSPECT ST 
Auburndale Ave @ Oaklawn Ave 
Parkwood Ave @ Rosewood Ave 
Glenwood Ave @ Parkwood Ave 
Tyler @ Kennedy Ave 

TYLER RD @ GLENWOOD AVE 
TYLER RD & PINEWOOD AVE 
S Harris Rd @ Crestwood Ave 
PARKWOOD AVE BEFORE WOODLAWN 
ON FOX BEFORE TYLER/830 GATES AVE 
TYLER RD @ STUDEBAKER AVE/1098 BUICK AVE 
NASH AVE & DODGE CT @ ISLAND/506 Hudson Ave 
ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL) 

SENECA AVE @ CALDER 
HAYES @ CHURCH BY THE ALLEY 
Tyler Rd @ Woodlawn Ave 
ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

N
e
 

Qa
 
P
a
N
D
 

B
A
A
 
W
A
N
H
N
H
 

HA
H 
W
h
 

43



8/16/2024 8:50:09 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8267 4 ERICKSON AM 

Route: 8267 4 Start Time: 08:52 am Total Riders: 26 
Bus: YCS 132 End Time: 09:15am Max Load: 26 
Driver: Total Time: 22:49 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Distance: — 6.81 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

8:52am START KG DAYCARE 1 
8:59 am STOP S HARRIS RD @ WINGATE BLVD (WINGATE APTS) 1 
9:02am STOP HARRY ST @ LYNN AVE 4 
9:03 am STOP HARRY ST @ KNOWLES @ GEORGE AVE 1 
9:04am STOP HARRY ST @ DOROTHY ST 3 
9:06am STOP Mollie St @ Gattegno St 3 
9:07 am STOP Melvin St @ Gail Ct 1 
9:09 am END 1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village Ln 12 
9:15am DEST ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 26




